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KaneHpapb

Ky6KoB . MOCKBbI M0 XOKKE
cpean KomaHpg 2006 r.p.
ce3oHa 2016/2017
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No

o No ok wN

2 3Tan
Jata
29
30
31
32

Jata
33
34
35
36

JaTta
37
38
39
40

JaTta
41
42
43
44

Jata
45
46
47
48

JaTta
49

2006, rpynna A
LCKA
[nHamo
CnapTak
JlokomoTuB
AmnTpos
NokomoTune-2004
AHTapb
OpbuTa

KomaHga A
26.11.2016
LCKA
[nHamo
Cnaprak
JlokomoTMB

03.12.2016
Opbuta
NokomoTunB-2004
AHTapb
LCKA

10.12.2016
[nHamo
Cnaprak

JlokomoTMB
AmnTpos

17.12.2016
Opbuta
AHTapb

LCKA
JnHamo

24.12.2016
CnapTak
JlokomoTuB
AmMnTpos
NokomoTtune-2004
07.01.2017
Opbuta

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
Opbuta
AHTapb
NokomoTtne-2004
AmnTpos

Cyb66oTa
AmuTpoB
JlokomoTMB
CnapTak
AnHamo

Cyb66oTa
Opbuta
LICKA
AHTapb

NokomoTune-2004

Cyb66oTa
NNokomoTune-2004
AmutpoB
JlokomoTuB
CnapTtak

Cyb66oTa
Opbuta
[nHamo
LCKA
AHTapb
Cyb66oTa
AHTapb

No

Typ



50
ol
52

Jata
53
54
55
56

LICKA
dvHamo
CnapTak

14.01.2017
JlokomoTUB
AmuTpoB
JlokomoTunBe-2004
AHTapb

JlokomoTunB-2004
AmnTpos
JlokomMOTUB

Cyb66oTa
Opbuta
CnapTak
JnHamo
LCKA



No

o NOoO ok N

2 3Tan
Jata
29
30
31
32

Jarta
33
34
35
36

JaTta
37
38
39
40

Jata
41
42
43
44

Jata
45
46
47
48

Jarta
49
50

2006, rpynna b
benble measean
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Butasb (MoLosbCekK)
Pycb
CHeXHble 6apcbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
ATNaHT
CepebpsHble akybl

KomaHpa A
26.11.2016
benble measean
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Butasb (MoLosbCK)
Pycb

03.12.2016
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
CeBepHas 3Be3a
ATnaHT
benble measean

10.12.2016
Kpbinba CoBeToB
Butasb (MoLosbCeK)
Pycb
CHeXHble 6apchbl

17.12.2016
CepebpsiHble akynbl
ATNaHT
benble measean
Kpbinba CoBeToB
24.12.2016
Butasb (MoLosbCekK)
Pycb
CHexHble 6apcsl
CesepHas 3Be3a

07.01.2017
CepebpsHble akybl
Benble meaBeam

KomaHpa b
Cyb66oTa
CepebpsHble akynbl
ATnaHT
CeBepHas 3Be3fa
CHeXHble 6apcbl

Cyb66oTa
CHexHble 6apcsl
Pycb
Butasb (Mogonbek)
Kpbinba CoBeToB

Cyb66oTa
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
benble measean
ATnaHT
CeBepHas 3Be3a

Cyb66oTa
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
CHexHble 6apcsl

Pycb
Butasb (MogonbCK)
Cyb66oTa
CepebpsiHble akybl
Kpbinba CoBeToB
benblie measean

ATnaHT

Cyb66oTa
ATNaHT
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



5l
52

Jarta
53
54
55
56

Kpbinibsa CoBeToB
Butasb (Mofonbck)

14.01.2017
Pycb
CHeXHble 6apcbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
ATnaHT

CHexHble 6apcsbl
Pycb

Cyb66oTa
CepebpsiHble akynbl
Butasb (MoLosnbek)

Kpbinba CoBeToB
benble measean

Typ



=
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o ~No oA WN R

2 3Tan
Jata
29
30
31
32

Jata
33
34
35
36

Jata
37
38
39
40

JaTta
41
42
43
44

Jata
45
46
47
48

2006, rpynna B

Bbimnen
LleHTp
MapbKHO
Cossesgue
AcTpebbl
[MUHIBUHGI
CuHaAa nTnua
MeTeop

KomaHga A
26.11.2016
Bbimnen
LleHTp
MapbnHo
Cossesgue

03.12.2016
MeTeop
IMUHIBUHBI
CunHsasa nTuua
Bbimnen

10.12.2016
LleHTp
MapbnHo
Cossesgue
AcTpebbl

17.12.2016
MeTeop
CunHsasa nTuua
Bbimnen

LleHTp

24.12.2016
MapbuKHO
Cossesaue
AcTpebbl
[MUHIBUHGI

KomaHga b
Cy66oTa
MeTeop
CwuHsag nTuuya
[MUHTBUHBI
AcTpebobl

Cy66oTa
AcTpebbl
CosBesfne
MapbuHo

LleHTp

Cy66oTa
MeTeop
Bbimnen
CwuHsag nTuuya
[MUHTBUHBI

Cy66oTa
MUHIBUHbI
AcTpebbl
CosBesfve
MapbuHo

Cy66oTa
MeTeop
LleHTp
Bbimnen
CwuHsag nTuuya

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



JaTta
49
50
51
52

Jata
53
54
55
56

07.01.2017
MeTeop
Bbimnen

LleHTp
MapbnHo

14.01.2017
Cossesgue
AcTpebbl
MUHTBUHbI
CuHaa ntnua

Cy66oTa
CuHaAa ntnua
MUHTBUHBI
AcTpebbl
CosBesfne

Cy66oTa
MeTeop
MapburHO

LleHTp
Bbimnen

Typ

Typ



